

THE CORNISH
SMOKE
SQUAD

THE GARLIC BUTTER RUB

USE TO SEASON: ROAST CHICKEN, CHIPS
AND VEGETABLES



MADE IN
CORNWALL

SMALL
BATCH

NATURAL
INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS: SALT, GARLIC POWDER, ONION POWDER, BUTTERMILK POWDER (MILK),
TURMERIC, NUTRITIONAL YEAST, OREGANO, PARSLEY, CHIVES

NUTRITION PER 100G: ENERGY 1058KJ/253KCAL, FAT: 2.2G OF WHICH SATURATES: 0.9G,
CARBOHYDRATES: 38.5G OF WHICH SUGARS: 9.4G, PROTEIN: 15.3G, SALT: 24.3G

FOR ALLERGENS, SEE INGREDIENTS IN BOLD. PRODUCED IN A KITCHEN THAT HANDLES ALL
ALLERGENS. STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE AND KEEP SEALED FOR FRESHNESS
DESIGNED TO BE ADDED BEFORE OR DURING COOKING.

SHAKE BEFORE USE

BEST BEFORE: SEE BASE



@THECORNISHSMOKE SQUAD

WWW.THECORNISHSMOKE SQUAD.CO.UK

180G



5 065013 713199

UNIT H1, HUERS HOUSE, TREGONY INDUSTRIAL EST, TR2 5TL